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Tel: 86-577-62753366        Fax: 86-577-62755366  

Email: hikingmeter2013@gmail.com   skype: hikingmeter

WWW.CHINAENERGYMETER.COM       FACTORY

QUOTATION
No:  LXM20140110D          Date:January10th,2014
TO:  ENRIQUE PEREZ ALBALADEJO
ADD: 
ES,Spain,Comunidad Valenciana,Alicante
TEL:  966111557
EMAIL:   enriqueperez.electricidad@gmail.com 
Terms of price:FOB NINGBO
Payment: T/T 30% in advance, T/T 70% before delivery
Valid：30DAYS

QUANTITY ORDER  PRCIE FOR 100PC  
	Product Picture
	Model de product
	Power display
	Rated Voltage(V)
	Rated Current (A)
	Unit Price

(USD/PCS)

	EX405
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	[image: image1.png]2.9

ER405




	DDS238-1 ZN din rail type single   phase  multi-function watt hour meter
	LCD
	110

120

220

230

240
	5(32)
5(30)
	13.5
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	DDS238-2 ZN/S  single phase din rail type multi-funcation watt hour meter
	LCD
	110

120

220

230

240
	5(65)

5(30)

10(40)

5(60)

Or other as required
	14
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	DDS238-2 ZN single phase din rail type multi-funcation watt hour meter
	LCD
	110

120

220

230

240
	5(65)

5(30)

10(40)

5(60)

Or other as required
	18
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	DDS238-4 ZN/S

Type single phase din rail type multi-funcation watt hour meter

	LCD
	110

120

220

230

240
	1.5(6),
5(20),
10(40),
15(60),
20(80),

30(100)
	16
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	DDS238-4 ZN single phase din rail type multi-funcation watt hour meter


	LCD
	110

120

220

230

240
	1.5(6),
5(20),
10(40),
15(60),
20(80),

30(100)
	20
	
	
	
	
	

	EX710
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	DDS238-4 ZN single phase din rail type multi-funcation watt hour meter


	LCD
	110

120

220

230

240
	1.5(6),
5(20),
10(40),

15(60),
20(80),
30(100)
	20
	
	
	
	
	

	Noting:  we also can produce  as your required  voltage and current  or other specification 
	
	
	
	
	



